

Ag: Nawlesh Kumar

Agalo - 46 (SBD) / 2020.24

Italungga MIND and to Musgichachak

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Head - MMSy (S)

MMSy

R.UD (u) Jamu

DIVISION

Abigant

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MIBNo- 2778

3rd and final BIM

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work → Construction of					
Jakhra MNP Road to Murgiyachal					
Block → Aligarh					
Agency → Nawlesh Kumar					
At → Refugee Colony					
P.O + P.S + Dist → Mungesh					
Agreement no → 47(SB)/2020-21					
Agreement value:-					
Construction cost → Rs. 52,39,611.20					
Maintenance cost → Rs. 7,75,742.00					
Total → Rs. 60,15,353.20					
Date of work start → 17/08/2020					
Date of work completion → 16/08/2021					
Actual date of completion → 15/03/2022					
Work done:					
No further measurement for this work.					
Work done					
23/4/22					
TE					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & fixing of wooden benchmark pillar. at side peg - (14) 1.001 k.m @ 32330.44/k.m. — H. 32330200					
(2) cleaning & grubbing road land. at side peg - (14) 0.35 hat. @ 51133.76/hat — H. 17897200					
(3) excavation of road way cutting in soil. at side peg - (14) 90.00 m ³ @ 126.24/m ³ — H. 11362200					
(4) construction of embankment from road way cutting. at side peg - (14) 54.00 m ³ @ 29.57/m ³ — H. 1597200					
(5) construction of embankment for excavated soil. at side peg - (14) 90.00 m ² @ 74.16/m ² — H. 6674200					
(6) construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits (for 1000 m lead) at side peg no - (14) 90.00 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³ — H. 15770200					
					H. 85,630200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(30/29) Providing & fixing of R.C.C. m-15 grade boundary pillar.				
at side pay - (18) 24 Nos.				
② 484.52/m				11628200
(27/30) Providing direction & place identification board.				
at side pay - (19) 04 Nos.				
② 11630.29/m				46521200
(32/31) Providing & fixing of typical masonry information sign board with logo.				
at side pay - (19) 05 Nos.				
② 927.47/m				46357200
				43,55876200
Add G.S.T 12%.				522705200
Add L.Cess 1%.				43559200
				49,22,140200
Less 10% below				
per Agreement				492214200
				44,29,926200
Less Previous Payment				28,02,516200
Crulp				16,27,410200
4/12/23				
11/1/23				
22/4/23				
SE				
				2414/23
				D.E